
DRINKS
MENU

O N  D R A U G H T
Amstel Bier

Birra Moretti

Cruzcampo Sevilla

Inches Apple Cider

Guinness Draught

Theakstons Best Bitter

Kirkstall Judicious Juicy Pale

Cask Ale (Please Speak to a member of staff

£4.40

£5.00

£4.60

£4.40

£5.40

£4.10

£5.00

£4.10

B O T T L E S
Peroni Nastro Azzurro

Budweiser Budvar

Erdinger Weisbeer

Old Mout Berries & Cherries

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple

Thatchers Cider 0% Alc

Peroni 0% Alc

Guinness 0% Alc

£4.10

£4.50

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£4.50

£3.90

£4.60

S O F T S
Fevertree Tonics

Franklins Elderflower Lemonade

Franklins Rhubarb Lemonade

J20 Orange & Passionfruit

J20 Apple & Raspberry

Appletizer

Fresh Orange, Apple, Cranberry Juice

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

£2.40

£2.80

£2.80

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£1.50

£1.80

£1.80

H O T  D R I N K S

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Yorkshire Tea

Teapigs Flavoured Tea

    Peppermint, Early Grey, Green

Hot Chocolate 

Liqueur Coffee

    Irish, Tia Maria, Baileys, Rum

£2.90

£3.10

£3.10

£2.90

£3.10

£2.50

£2.50

£3.10

£7.90

R U M  &  V O D K A
Bumbu Spiced Rum

Sailor Jerrys Spiced

Kraken Dark Spiced

Langs Pineapple Infused

Absolut Original

Grey Goose

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

W H I S K E Y  &  C O G N A C
Jamesons Irish

Famous Grouse

Glenmorangie 10 Year

Dalwhinnie 15 year

Monkey Shoulder Blended

Jura 12 year

Remy Martin V.S.O.P Fine

Martell VS

Bulliet Frontier Bourbon

Markers Mark Kentucky Straight

£4.00

£4.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

£5.50

£5.00

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

A F T E R  D I N N E R
Cointreau

Drambuie

Disaronno

Taylors Port

Fonseca Bin27 Port

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£5.50

G I N
York Gin Dry

York Gin Old Tom

York Gin Mediterranean Lemon

Rarebird Malton Dry

Boe Passionfruit

Cooper King

Slingsby Rhubarb

All prices include Fevertree Tonic

£6.40

£6.40

£6.40

£6.50

£6.40

£7.00

£6.40


