ON DRAUGHT		GIN		
Amstel Bier	£4.40	York Gin Dry	£6.40	
Birra Moretti	£5.00	York Gin Old Tom	£6.40	
Cruzcampo Sevilla	£4.60	York Gin Mediterranean Lemon	£6.40	
Inches Apple Cider	£4.40	Rarebird Malton Dry		
Guinness Draught	£5.40	Boe Passionfruit		
Theakstons Best Bitter	£4.10	Cooper King		
Kirkstall Judicious Juicy Pale	£5.00	Slingsby Rhubarb	£6.40	
Cask Ale (Please Speak to a member of staff	£4.10	All prices include Fevertree Tonic		
BOTTLES		WHISKEY & COGNAC		
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	£4.10	Jamesons Irish	£4.00	
Budweiser Budvar	£4.50	Famous Grouse	£4.00	
Erdinger Weisbeer	£5.20	Glenmorangie 10 Year		
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	£5.20	Dalwhinnie 15 year £5.5		
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple	£5.20	Monkey Shoulder Blended £5.00		
Thatchers Cider 0% Alc	£4.50	Jura 12 year £5.50		
Peroni 0% Alc	£3.90	Remy Martin V.S.O.P Fine £5.00		
Guinness 0% Alc	£4.60	Martell VS £4.50		
SOFTS		Bulliet Frontier Bourbon	£4.50	
Fevertree Tonics	£2.40	Markers Mark Kentucky Straight £5.00		
Franklins Elderflower Lemonade	£2.80			
Franklins Rhubarb Lemonade	£2.80	AFTER DINNER		
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£2.40	Cointreau	£4.00	
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.40	Drambuie £4.00		
Appletizer	£2.40	Disaronno £4.00		
Fresh Orange, Apple, Cranberry Juice	£1.50	Taylors Port £5.00		
Pepsi	£1.80	Fonseca Bin27 Port £5.50		
Pepsi Max	£1.80			

## DRINKS MENU

## RUM & VODKA

Bumbu Spiced Rum	£4.50
Sailor Jerrys Spiced	£4.00
Kraken Dark Spiced	£4.50
Langs Pineapple Infused	£4.00
Absolut Original	£4.00
Grey Goose	£4.00

## HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.90
Latte	£3.10
Cappuccino	£3.10
Flat White	£2.90
Mocha	£3.10
Yorkshire Tea	£2.50
Teapigs Flavoured Tea	£2.50
<u>Peppermint, Early Grey,</u>	<u>Green</u>
Hot Chocolate	£3.10
Liqueur Coffee	£7.90
<u>Irish, Tia Maria, Baileys,</u>	<u>Rum</u>